
MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Fall  2015

Division(s) 046 - 

Division 046 - Bagus

 Black Tier
Name Member # MPSL Win Percentage PlaceMWTeam

 5 904710Tetsuya Kato  1 100% 5Force Majeure

 6 700571Minoru Kanazawa  2 83% 5Team DOGENZAKA

 6 804709Eriya Sato  2 83% 5miel

 5 900983Takahiko Usui  4 80% 4Englishman

 7 602452Go Kimura  5 71% 5GOD DRAGON

 8 703460Rio Kasuya  6 63% 5Team DOGENZAKA

 5 803895Yoshifumi Shimada  7 60% 3miel

 7 700706Hirohisa Tsukamoto  8 57% 4GINZA 623

 9 601002Kazutoshi Maruyama  9 56% 5Silver Seat 623

 6 801259Takeo Koyama  10 50% 3Englishman

 4 900568Ryomei Kubo  10 50% 2Team DOGENZAKA

 4 707133Keigo Saito  10 50% 2GOD DRAGON

 8 702669Ryuji Nakasu  13 38% 3Media Five Red

 3 600578Hajime Tensaka  14 33% 1GINZA 623

 9 703869Takafumi Yamada  14 33% 3Media Five Blue

 7 703824Tadaaki Maru  16 14% 1miel

 2 700932Tomohiro Kamisaku  17 0% 0GOD DRAGON

 White Tier
Name Member # MPSL Win Percentage PlaceMWTeam

 2 403251Katsunori Higo  1 100% 2Silver Seat 623

 8 402329Daisuke Yada  2 88% 7GINZA 623

 6 404122Nobumitsu Miyauchi  3 83% 5Force Majeure

 7 404027Satsuki Ono  4 71% 5Force Majeure

 6 507137Maiko Akasaka  5 67% 4GOD DRAGON

 6 402898Yuichiro Kadokawa  5 67% 4Media Five Blue

 6 504009Toshihiro Katsuta  5 67% 4Force Majeure

 6 500745Ikue Takenaka  5 67% 4Team DOGENZAKA

 5 500580Yasuhiro Mochizuki  9 60% 3GINZA 623

 7 402667Hisami Mizusawa  10 57% 4GINZA 623

 9 406006Takeshi Nagamine  11 56% 5Media Five Red

 6 407134Katushiro Nagai  12 50% 3GOD DRAGON

 7 404083Yusuke Miura  13 43% 3Force Majeure

 5 505819Akira Iwasawa  14 40% 2Silver Seat 623

 5 501265Kayo Yamada  14 40% 2Englishman

 8 502331Takashi Endo  16 38% 3Silver Seat 623

 3 405027Kumao Shibata  17 33% 1Team DOGENZAKA

 7 407044Kunihiko Okubo  18 29% 2GINZA 623
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 4 402577Hiroshi Maeyama  19 25% 1Englishman

 5 504075Tetsuo Nakanishi  20 20% 1Force Majeure

 Green Tier
Name Member # MPSL Win Percentage PlaceMWTeam

 2 207281Hiroki Ito  1 100% 2miel

 6 204707Tatsuya Kakihara  1 100% 6Force Majeure

 3 207047Ryohei Terada  1 100% 3Media Five Red

 7 206095Haruka Ichikawa  4 86% 6Team DOGENZAKA

 7 305599Fumika Murakami  4 86% 6miel

 3 205948Tomonori Hirakawa  6 67% 2Media Five Red

 6 303188Tomohide Shiiba  6 67% 4Media Five Blue

 9 205420Miu Ogura  8 56% 5miel

 4 206549Yuki Baba  9 50% 2Media Five Blue

 8 206769Ryo Kinoshita  9 50% 4Silver Seat 623

 6 303280Yuji Mukumi  9 50% 3Englishman

 4 107136Atsuko Namikawa  9 50% 2GOD DRAGON

 6 207135Miki Oikawa  9 50% 3GOD DRAGON

 5 206493Kozue Ito  14 40% 2Englishman

 5 207046Kazuki Watanabe  14 40% 2Media Five Red

 8 306415Chihiro Izuchi  16 38% 3miel

 6 207045Kazuaki Fujimoto  17 33% 2Media Five Red

 3 205947Makoto Kikuchi  17 33% 1Media Five Blue

 6 207267Yota Matsuno  17 33% 2Media Five Blue

 6 207048Naomi Shiroto  17 33% 2Media Five Blue

 6 304713Kei Takubo  17 33% 2Silver Seat 623

 7 206770Shotaro Sekiya  22 29% 2GINZA 623

 4 205946Kazuma Fuchino  23 25% 1Media Five Red

 4 303840Seiji Gobara  23 25% 1Media Five Blue

 4 106938Miyu Nishimura  23 25% 1Media Five Red

 5 302799Noriko Maeyama  26 20% 1Englishman

 5 307138Takuya Miura  26 20% 1GOD DRAGON

 5 306416Tomohisa Sakurai  26 20% 1Silver Seat 623

 6 106926Azusa Mizusawa  29 17% 1Team DOGENZAKA

 1 107276Mimano Kawamoto  30 0% 0Force Majeure

 3 107192Miyuki Okuda  30 0% 0Team DOGENZAKA

 8 106492Yuri Sakaguchi  30 0% 0Englishman
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